WEB
04/2020
PAMF80
 Static
load(N)
Price per
unit 1 to 5References ØD ØF B A A/F G H
PAMF80-12-100/SS/EB 80 M12 100 35 14 25 135 10000 - 29,62F
PAMF80-12-150/SS/EB 80 M12 150 35 14 25 185 10000 - 31,76F
PAMF80-16-100/SS/EB 80 M16 100 35 13 25 135 10000 - 31,76F
PAMF80-16-150/SS/EB 80 M16 150 35 13 25 185 10000 - 33,84F
PAMF80-20-100/SS/EB 80 M20 100 38 17 25 138 10000 - 35,47F
PAMF80-20-150/SS/EB 80 M20 150 38 17 25 188 10000 - 38,07F
PAMF80-20-200/SS/EB 80 M20 200 38 17 25 238 10000 - 42,04F
*Within the limits of available stock - Dimensions in mm
Max load: 10,000N
Rubber sole in EPDM, blue
- Articulated adjustable levelling feet